
Sat 28 

Jan
Wales Russia

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

00:00
23:50 - 

00:21
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Scotland Canada

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

00:23
00:21 - 

00:44
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Fiji Australia

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

00:46
00:44 - 

01:07
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan

South 

Africa
Japan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

01:09
01:07 - 

01:30
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Kenya Argentina

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

01:32
01:30 - 

01:53
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
England

Papua 

New 

Guinea

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

01:55
01:53 - 

02:16
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
USA France

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

02:18
02:16 - 

02:39
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan

New 

Zealand
Samoa

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

02:41
02:39 - 

03:04
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Wales Canada

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

03:24
03:22 - 

03:45
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Scotland Russia

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

03:47
03:45 - 

04:08
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Fiji Japan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

04:10
04:08 - 

04:31
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan

South 

Africa
Australia

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

04:33
04:31 - 

04:54
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Kenya

Papua 

New 

Guinea

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

04:56
04:54 - 

05:17
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
England Argentina

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

05:19
05:17 - 

05:40
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
USA Samoa

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

05:42
05:40 - 

06:03
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan

New 

Zealand
France

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

06:05
06:03 - 

06:28
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Russia Canada

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

07:00
06:58 - 

07:24
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Scotland Wales

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

07:26
07:24 - 

07:50
SS1



Sat 28 

Jan
Australia Japan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

07:52
07:50 - 

08:16
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan

South 

Africa
Fiji

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

08:18
08:16 - 

08:42
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
Argentina

Papua 

New 

Guinea

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

08:44
08:42 - 

09:08
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
England Kenya

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

09:10
09:08 - 

09:34
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan
France Samoa

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

09:36
09:34 - 

10:00
SS1

Sat 28 

Jan

New 

Zealand
USA

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington

10:02
10:00 - 

10:30
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Challenge 

Trophy QF1

00:00
23:50 - 

00:20
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Challenge 

Trophy QF2

00:22
00:20 - 

00:42
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Challenge 

Trophy QF3

00:44
00:42 - 

01:04
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Challenge 

Trophy QF4

01:06
01:04 -

01:30 
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Cup QF1

01:38
01:35 - 

01:58
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Cup QF2

02:00
01:58 - 

02:20
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Cup QF3

02:22
02:20 - 

02:42
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Cup QF4

02:44
02:42 - 

03:07
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: 13th Place 

SF1

03:16
03:12 - 

03:36
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: 13th Place 

SF2

03:38
03:36 - 

03:58
SS1



Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Challenge 

Trophy SF1

04:00
03:58 - 

04:20
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Challenge 

Trophy SF2

04:22
04:20 - 

04:45
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: 5th Place 

SF1

05:32
05:25 - 

05:52
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: 5th Place 

SF2

05:54
05:52 - 

06:14
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Cup SF1

06:16
06:14 - 

06:36
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Cup SF2

06:38
06:36 - 

07:00
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: 13th Place

07:30
07:25 - 

07:58
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Challenge 

Trophy Final

08:00
07:58 - 

08:28
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: 5th Place

08:30
08:28 - 

08:58
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Bronze

09:00
08:58 - 

09:23
SS1

Sun 29 

Jan

Westpac 

Stadium, 

Wellington

HSBC World Rugby 

Sevens - Round 3: 

Wellington: Cup Final

09:30
09:23 - 

10:00
SS1



SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A



SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A



SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A

SS1A SS1A


